
JINPINLUBProgressive Grease System

JSVB Progressive Distributor

1. The JSVB distributor acts through the plunger, and each outlet discharges the lubricant in sequence.
2. The metering volume of each outlet in each cycle is 0.2 mL.
3. Optional visual indicator rod monitoring or electronic signaling monitoring.
4. No outlet can be plugged, the outlet can be combined with a three-way or four-way connector.
5. There are 6-20 outlets to choose from. The maximum number of cycles is 200/min.
6. 30-200bar is used for oil system, 300bar is used for grease system.
7. Applicable lubricants: grease NLGI 000#-2#, oil 32-220cSt@40℃.
8. Operating temperature: -20℃~+80℃.

Feature

Order code

Specification
Model
JSVB-6
JSVB-8

JSVB-10
JSVB-12
JSVB-14
JSVB-16
JSVB-18
JSVB-20

Outlets
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20

L(mm)
60
75
30

105
120
135
150
165

Weight(kg)
0.9
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
2.1
2.2
2.5

Inlet dia.

Φ6 or Φ8
(M10x1)

Outlet dia.

Φ6 or  Φ4
(M10x1)

Metering volume

0.2mL/outlet/cycle

Pressure

Grease 1.5~30MPa
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Outlets

6 = 6 outlets

8 = 8 outlets

......

20 = 20 outlets

Inlet

6 = Φ6 fitting

8 = Φ8 fitting

Detector

01 = No indicator

02 = Mechanical cycle indicator

03 = Micro switch cycle indicator

04 = Proximity switch cycle indicator

Outlet

4 = Φ4 fitting

6 = Φ6 fitting

Hose fittings

F = Push-in type

S = Screw-in type

Micro switch
cycle indicator

Mechanical cycle indicator

Proximity switch
cycle indicator

Inlet

Outlet

www.jinpinlub.com


